Ostapenko Volodymyr Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Territorial Department of State Court Administration of
Ukraine in Kharkiv Region, Head of the Department

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.59
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration

for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4265
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4265
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4265
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4265
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/609a018f-d044-4bd2-bb05-bb94a2160220
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ostapenko Oksana Mykhailivha wife
Limited Liability Company "Akatsia" ,

ownership

Ostapenko Viktor Volodymyrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24416
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11668
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24417

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

TepuTopianbHe ynpaBaiHHSA
Hep>xaBHOI cyagoBoi
agMiHicTpauii YKpaiHm y
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
HaYaslbHUK

TepuTopianbHe ynpaBaiHHA
Hep>xaBHOi cynoBol
agMiHicTpauii YkpaiHm y
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
HavasbHUK

TepuTtopiasnbHe ynpaBaiHHA
Hep>xaBHOI cynoBoIl
agMiHicTpauii YkpaiHn y
XapkiBcbKin obnacTi,
Ha4YanbHUK

Territorial Department of State
Court Administration of Ukraine
in Kharkiv Region, Head

Territorial Department of State
Court Administration of Ukraine
in Kharkiv Region, Head

29 429,68

25 635,85

16 036,05

7 927,11

10 994,00

1431,80

3 073,71

3779,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d704ea-bbeb-4e12-ad2f-1b6c7e4bd12d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b245e4a9-b039-4818-a12c-239dc7ac63ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23cf70bf-70d4-47af-adf6-26f8120bb63c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39a3d708-91a3-4bd5-86cf-2a9e47a09452
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c4510ed-5c3b-4dcb-a883-1aec17605bf7

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

65.5sg. m
(1)

65.5sg. m
(1)

104.7 sq. m
(2)

104.7 sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_99d704ea-bbeb-4e12-ad2f-1b6c7e4bd12d
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VEHICLES:

2019 * Mercedes GL 500 2010
2018 * Mercedes GL 500 2010
2017 * Mercedes GL 500 2010
2016 * Mercedes GL 500 2010

2015 * Mercedes GL 500 2010
il
CAREER:
Feb. 7, 2011 — Territorial Department of State

Court Administration of Ukraine
in Kharkiv Region, Head of the
Department

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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